County

Name

WHEELER

WHEELER

WHEELER

WHEELER

WHEELER

WHEELER

Selected -
Election

2024 MARCH
5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH
5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH
5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH
5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH
5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH
S5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

Name

BUCKINGHAM, C
AROLYN

BUCKINGHAM, B
ILLY WINFRED

EDWARDS, DELO
RES

EDWARDS, MARY
LOUISE

JONES, ANN

JONES, ROBERT
LEE

Party

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

App
Received
Date

02/08/2024

02/08/2024

01/24/2024

01/24/2024

02/21/2024

02/21/2024

Ballot
Received
Date

02/23/2024

02/23/2024

02/23/2024

02/22/2024

02/26/2024

02/26/2024

App

Status

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

Precinct

401

401

401

101

101

ek

Yaalonay - Hamlacas

Selected
Residence -
Address FPCA/ABB
M

16750 FM 2697
WHEELER TX ABBM
79096
16750 FM 2697
WHEELER TX ABRBM
79096
701—S-AUSTIN
SHAMROCK TX ABBM
79079
14800 CO RD H
MOBEETIE TX ABBM
79061
608 CHEYENNE
WHEELER TX ABBM
79096
608 CHEYENNE
WHEELER TX ABBM
79096




WHEELER

WHEELER

WHEELER

WHEELER

WHEELER

WHEELER

2024 MARCH
5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH
5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH
5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH
5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH
5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH
5TH
REPUBLICAN
PRIMARY

MOORE, INEZ

RHODES, SHIRL
EY

RHODES, TOMMY
EUGENE

SAMS, LANDON
CRAIG

WILLIAMS, WAL
TER RANDOLPH

WISCHKAEMPER
, LETA SMITH

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

02/21/2024

01/10/2024

01/10/2024

02/08/2024

02/07/2024

01/29/2024

02/27/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/27/2024

02/28/2024

02/28/2024

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

101

301

301

101

301

301

118 N MIAMI
MOBEETIE TX
79061

406 W 10TH
SHAMROCK TX
79079

406 W 10TH
SHAMROCK TX
79079

905 KIOWA
WHEELER TX
79096

501 N WALL
SHAMROCK TX
79079

807 N
ARKANSAS
SHAMROCK TX
79079

ABBM

ABBM

ABBM

ABBM

ABBM

ABBM




