County Name	Selected - Election	Name	Party	App Received Date	Ballot Received Date	App Status	Precinct	2/22/2024 - 2/2 Residence Address	Selected - FPCA/ABB M
WHEELER	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	BUCKINGHAM,C AROLYN	Republican	02/08/2024	02/23/2024	ACCEPTED	401	16750 FM 2697 WHEELER TX 79096	ABBM
WHEELER	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	BUCKINGHAM, B ILLY WINFRED	Republican	02/08/2024	02/23/2024	ACCEPTED	401	16750 FM 2697 WHEELER TX 79096	ABBM
WHEELER	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EDWARDS,DELO RES	Republican	01/24/2024	02/23/2024	ACCEPTED	401	701 S AUSTIN SHAMROCK TX 79079	ABBM
WHEELER	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EDWARDS,MARY LOUISE	Republican	01/24/2024	02/22/2024	ACCEPTED	101	14800 CO RD H MOBEETIE TX 79061	ABBM
WHEELER	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	JONES, ANN	Republican	02/21/2024	02/26/2024	ACCEPTED	101	608 CHEYENNE WHEELER TX 79096	ABBM
WHEELER	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	JONES, ROBERT LEE	Republican	02/21/2024	02/26/2024	ACCEPTED	101	608 CHEYENNE WHEELER TX 79096	ABBM

WHEELER	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	MOORE, INEZ	Republican	02/21/2024	02/27/2024	ACCEPTED	101	118 N MIAMI MOBEETIE TX 79061	ABBM
WHEELER	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	RHODES,SHIRL EY	Republican	01/10/2024	02/22/2024	ACCEPTED	301	406 W 10TH SHAMROCK TX 79079	ABBM
WHEELER	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	RHODES, TOMMY EUGENE	Republican	01/10/2024	02/22/2024	ACCEPTED	301	406 W 10TH SHAMROCK TX 79079	ABBM
WHEELER	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	SAMS, LANDON CRAIG	Republican	02/08/2024	02/27/2024	ACCEPTED	101	905 KIOWA WHEELER TX 79096	ABBM
WHEELER	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	WILLIAMS,WAL TER RANDOLPH	Republican	02/07/2024	02/28/2024	ACCEPTED	301	501 N WALL SHAMROCK TX 79079	ABBM
WHEELER	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	WISCHKAEMPER ,LETA SMITH	Republican	01/29/2024	02/28/2024	ACCEPTED	301	807 N Arkiansas Shamrock TX 79079	ABBM